RESOURCE

00000
09800
65000

00010
00011
00012
00016
00031
00032
33100
53100
65003

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc
LCFF Intervention Support
Special Education NonPersonnel

Total Resources Site Controlled

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Additional Teacher Cost

Prep Time Teachers

Custodial Supplies

Impact Aid

IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
Child Nutrition: School Progra
Special Education Personnel

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS

DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0029 - Bird Rock Elementary

FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2016
As of 09/21/2015

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAT TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
45,502.00 0.00 45,502.00 5171.71 10,457.39 29,872.90
5,615.00 0.00 5,615.00 0.00 0.00 5,615.00
340.00 0.00 340.00 0.00 (0.01) 340.01
51,457.00 0.00 51,457.00 5171.71 10,457.38 35,827.91
2,404,788.00 0.00 2,404,788.00 209,866.42 2,123,371.37 71,550.21
19,674.00 0.00 19,674.00 0.00 0.00 19,674.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 744.30 13,527.68 (14,271.98)
122,573.00 0.00 122,573.00 0.00 111,453.61 11,119.39
5,089.00 0.00 5,089.00 1,870.70 287.95 2,930.35
119,521.00 0.00 119,521.00 15,137.93 103,131.85 1,251.22
101,744.00 0.00 101,744.00 0.00 44,670.14 57,073.86
11,595.00 0.00 11,595.00 1,498.51 9,932.95 163.54
348,710.00 0.00 348,710.00 13,444.10 303,951.37 31,314.53
3,133,694.00 0.00 3,133,694.00 242,561.96 2,710,326.92 180,805.12
3,185,151.00 0.00 3,185,151.00 247,733.67 2,720,784.30 216,633.03
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